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0.008 0.473 0.938 1.404 1.869
ppb

0.008 0.473 0.938 1.404 1.869
ppb

1.433 0.717 0.000 0.717 1.433
ppb

0.1197 0.0599 0.0000 0.0599 0.1197
ppb

0.207 0.603 1.000 2.921 4.843
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0627 0.1253 0.1880 0.2507
ppb

0.0000 0.0627 0.1253 0.1880 0.2507
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.7461 0.8730 1.0000 1.1702 1.3404
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean
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0.0001 0.0504 0.1007 0.1510 0.2013
ppb

0.0001 0.0504 0.1007 0.1510 0.2013
ppb

0.0544 0.0272 0.0000 0.0272 0.0544
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.246 0.623 1.000 2.531 4.062
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean
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0.015 0.030 0.045
ppb

0.015 0.030 0.045
ppb

0.025 0.000 0.025
ppb

0.002 0.000 0.002
ppb

0.171 0.586 1.000 3.422 5.844
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

2 0 2
ppb 1e 5

4 0 4
ppb 1e 6

0.9999248 1.0000000 1.0000752
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean
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0.0005 0.1022 0.2039 0.3056 0.4073
ppb

0.0005 0.1022 0.2039 0.3056 0.4073
ppb

0.0531 0.0265 0.0000 0.0265 0.0531
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.6398 0.8199 1.0000 1.2815 1.5630
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.431 0.863 1.294 1.726
ppb

0.000 0.431 0.863 1.294 1.726
ppb

1.422 0.711 0.000 0.711 1.422
ppb

0.1185 0.0593 0.0000 0.0593 0.1185
ppb

0.169 0.584 1.000 3.466 5.932
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean
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